Gadsden State Community College Alumni Association

All former students and friends of Gadsden State, including former students of any of the three institutions merged to form the Community College, are invited to become members of the Gadsden State Community College Alumni Association. Dues are \$20 per year or \$300 for a lifetime membership.

At an annual event, members honor outstanding former students and outstanding faculty members and present distinguished service awards to community leaders. From dues and contributions, the association presents scholarships to deserving students. Anyone interested in the College or in supporting student scholarships can become a member of the Gadsden State Alumni Association. Checks may be sent to the Alumni Association Treasurer, Gadsden State Community College, P.O. Box 227, Gadsden, AL 35902-0227. For more information, contact the Alumni Association liaison at 256.549.8247.